Ordering guide       Example: GULD234FT18LUV840
Family1 Diffuser Length Lumens2 Voltage CRI/CCT Hanging Options
   4FT   UV
GUL
GXL without
uplight
D23  High
Efficiency
Pattern 23
Lens
D23HTW High
Transmission
White Pattern
23 Lens
DL1   0.118" Clear
Lexan Lens
DL2   0.220" Clear
Lexan Lens
DL1/D23HTW Combo Lens
DL2/D23HTW Combo Lens
4FT 4' 18L 18,000
22L 22,000
UV 120-277V 835 80 CRI,
3500K
840 80 CRI,
4000K
850 80 CRI,
5000K
QC Quick Hang Cable (10’)
QC ( ) Quick Hang Cable
(Specify Length)
C6 6' Sincle Circuit Cord
C( ) Single Circuit Cord (Specify Length)
TL6(L5-15P) 6' Cord with Twist Lock Plug (120V)
TL6(L7-15P) 6' Cord with Twist Lock Plug (277V)
BSL310 10W Emergency Pack
BSL20 20W Emergency Pack
F Inline Fuse
SC 10' Safety Cable
OS Occupancy Sensor (On/Off)
OS(480V) 480V Occupancy Sensor (On/Off)
OS(DIM) Occupancy Sensor (On/Off/Dim/
Photocell)
OS(LSXRHVOLT) 347V/480V Occupancy Sensor (On/
Off/Dim/Photocell)
SDT(480V) 480V-277V Step Down Transformer
SDT(347V) 347V-277V Step Down Transformer
Day-Brite / CFI LED high bay GUL/GXL is an aesthetically pleasing, high effciency
luminaire that provides exceptional light distribution for general areas. The
clean, crisp look of the GUL/GXL makes it an ideal choice for many applications.
A controlled up-light component will illuminate the ceiling, eliminating the cave
effect, while still helping to maximize your energy savings.
Footnotes
1 Some GUL luminaires are DesignLights Consortium® qualified. Please see the DLC QPL list for exact
catalog numbers. (www.designlights.org/QPL)
2 Nominal delivered lumens
General Notes
• Many luminaire components, such as reflectors, refractors, lenses, sockets, lampholders, and LEDs
are made from various types of plastics which can be adversely affected by airborne contaminants.
If sulfur based chemicals, petroleum based products, cleaning solutions, or other contaminants are
expected in the intended area of use, consult factory for compatibility.
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Industrial
High bay GUL/GXL
18000 or 22000 lumens
GUL_LED_high_bay www.day-brite.com  11/18 page 1 of 3